Knauf LPR 95/95 (600) UN-NU MO

TERASRANKA
El KANTAVA SEINARAKENNE

1 12,5 mm
2 12,5 mm
3 95 mm

4 12,5 mm
5 12,5 mm

Aaniluokka DnT,w

Seinakorkeus

Seinan paksuus

Paloluokka

Ultraboard

KN 13

LPRd/t k 600 mm

KN 13

Ultraboard

44 dB

7000/5000mm

145mm

EI-90
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